CSM_ZFV-C_DS_E_1_2
1
Smart Sensors with Ultra-High-Speed Color CCD Cameras
ZFV-C
Simple to use.
Detection abilities close to human vision.
• One-touch automatic setting for stable detection
• 2.2-inch monitor integrated in compact housing
• Sensor Heads with field of view up to 150 mm
Ordering Information
Models
Sensor Heads
* Robot Cable type.
Amplifier Units
Appearance Type Setting distance Sensing area Degree of
protection Model
Narrow View 34 to 49 mm (variable) 5 ✕ 4.6 mm to 9 ✕ 8.3 mm
(variable)
IP65 ZFV-SC10
IP65 ZFV-SC10R *
Standard 31 to 187 mm (variable) 10 ✕ 9.2 mm to 50 ✕ 46 mm
(variable)
IP65 ZFV-SC50
IP65 ZFV-SC50R *
IP67 ZFV-SC50W
Wide View 66 to 141 mm (variable) 50 ✕ 46 mm (H ✕ V) to
90 ✕ 83 mm (H ✕ V)
IP65 ZFV-SC90
IP65 ZFV-SC90R *
IP67 ZFV-SC90W
Ultra-wide View 114 to 226 mm (variable) 90 ✕ 83 mm (H ✕ V) to
150 ✕ 138 mm (H ✕ V)
IP65 ZFV-SC150
IP65 ZFV-SC150R *
IP67 ZFV-SC150W
Appearance Type Power supply Output type Model
Single-function
Amplifier Unit
24 VDC
NPN ZFV-CA40
PNP ZFV-CA45
Multifunction
Amplifier Unit
NPN ZFV-CA50
PNP ZFV-CA55
3
ZFV-C
Specifications
Sensor Heads